
West Chiltington Neighbourhood Development Plan  

List of Consultees for Reg14 consultation by email:  

South Downs National Park Authority planning@southdowns.gov.uk  
West Sussex County Council  caroline.west@westsussex.gov.uk  
Horsham District Council   Norman.Kwan@horsham.gov.uk 
Natural England     enquiries@naturalengland.org.uk  
The Environment Agency   PlanningSSD@environment-agency.gov.uk  
English Heritage    southeast@english-heritage.org.uk  
The Highways Agency   elizabeth.Cleaver@highways.gsi.gov.uk  
NHS Coastal West Sussex CCG  contactus.coastal@nhs.net  
Southern Electric    customerservice@southern-electric.co.uk  
British Gas     customerservice@britishgas.co.uk  
Southern Water    planning.Policy@southernwater.co.uk  
Sussex Police      contact.centre@sussex.pnn.police.uk 
CPRE      info@cpre.org.uk  
Historic England    martin.small@historicengland.org.uk  
  

 
 
All residents via the Parish web site and paper copies in key locations. 

Nyetimber Wines    ben.kantsler@nyetimber.com  

Pulborough P C    clerk@pulboroughparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Thakeham P C    clerk@thakehampc.plus.com  

Storrington and Sullington PC  storringtonpc@btconnect.com  

Billingshurst PC    council@billingshurst.gov.uk 

West Chiltington School   office@westchiltschool.com  

DMH Stallard     katie.Lamb@dmhstallard.com  

Shaw Design Services   daz@dkshaw.freeserve.co.uk  
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